
 

 

 BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, April 14, 2025 

 5:30PM – Arias Family 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025  

12PM – Matias Hernandez, Julio Enrique Saenz 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Jaiyerlin Escobar+, Ahxiel Peña+, Lucio 

Vera+, Elida Vera + 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 

 7:00PM – Julia C. Moyniha+ 

Sunday, April 20, 2025 

10AM – Pablo Acevedo+, Matias Hernandez, Everardo Guiterrez+, 

Uriel Gonzalez, Margarita Campos Aguilar+ 

12PM – Special Intensions, Margarita Campos Aguilar+, Arias Family  

 
 
 

Monday, April 21, 2025 

 5:30PM – Arias Family 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025  

12PM – Matias Hernandez, Julio Enrique Saenz, Scott B. Worden Sr+,  

Virginia M. Worden+, Scott B. Worden Jr.+ 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Olivia Gonzalez, “Los fieles difuntos del 

movimiento de Jornadas’’ 

Thursday, April 24, 2025 

 7:00PM – Julia C. Moyniha+ 

Sunday, April 27, 2025 

10AM – Matias Hernandez, Everardo Gutiérrez+, Uriel Gonzalez, 

Margarita Campos Aguilar+, Moises Villagomez+ 

12PM – Special Intensions, Margarita Campos Aguilar+, Arias Family, 

David Juan Roldan de Jesus. 

 
 

 


